Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

France is associated with

The Treaty of Versailles was signed in:

Habeas Corpus Act was passed in:

Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by

The dissolution of Khilafat and the establishment of 'Grand National Assembly ' in Turkey
was highly appreciated by

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Fundamental Duties?

The first capital of the United States of America was

The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in :

The tenure of French president is fixed at

The constitution of India was promulgated on

The quorum of House of Lords is

The Congress sits at place in Washington D.C is called

The power to make rules for the transaction of the business of the Government of indian
and for the allocation of business among Ministers lies with the

The Iranian constitution consist of

The power to determine the number of judges in a High Court lies with the

A

COom» DOmP» DO

MoOwW> CO®» UOU» DOE» DOW> 0DOm> 00m> 0O

oW TOom>

Iow» oowX

nswers Choice

. Rule of Law

. proletarian Law

. Administrative law
None of these

1929
1921
1919
None of these

1786
1794
1796
None of these

King John of England
William 2

. Earl of Chatham
None of these

Allama Igbal

Maulana Shokat ali
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
None of these

America
Russia
Canada

None of these

New York
James Town
Washington
None of these

1965
1966
1967
1976

5 years
7 years
9 years
None of these

. 26th November , 1949

21st February, 1948
26th January , 1950
none of these

3

33
50
100
None

. Capitol Hill

White House
10 Downing Street
None of these

Speaker
Prime Minister
. President
None of these

150 Articles

. 177 Articles

190 Articles
None

. Chief justice of India
. President of India

. Prime Minister of India



16

17

18

19

20

Which amendment created the National Capital Territory of Delhi?

Fundamental liberties in Malaysian constitution are set out in

In the election of 1896 the Republicans supported

In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?

In 1950 the membership of "Rajya Sabha" the Upper House of India was raised upto

C

OOw>» ToOowr» OO wP

DOU» DOD

. None of these
. 61st Amendment (1976)

. 44th Amendment(1978)
. None of these

. Articles 1 to 10
. Articles 5 to 10

. None of these
. Low tariffs

. Rural farmers in debt
. unlimited coinage of silver

Dike

. Salisbury

None of these

220

240

. none of these



