

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	France is associated with	A. Rule of Law B. proletarian Law C. Administrative law D. None of these
2	The Treaty of Versailles was signed in:	A. 1929 B. 1921 C. 1919 D. None of these
3	Habeas Corpus Act was passed in:	A. 1786 B. 1794 C. 1796 D. None of these
4	Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by	A. King John of England B. William 2 C. Earl of Chatham D. None of these
5	The dissolution of Khilafat and the establishment of 'Grand National Assembly ' in Turkey was highly appreciated by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Shokat ali C. Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. None of these
6	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Fundamental Duties?	A. America B. Russia C. Canada D. None of these
7	The first capital of the United States of America was	A. New York B. James Town C. Washington D. None of these
8	The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in :	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1976
9	The tenure of French president is fixed at	A. 5 years B. 7 years C. 9 years D. None of these
10	The constitution of India was promulgated on	A. 26th November , 1949 B. 21st February , 1948 C. 26th January , 1950 D. none of these
11	The quorum of House of Lords is	A. 3 B. 33 C. 50 D. 100 E. None
12	The Congress sits at place in Washington D.C is called	A. Capitol Hill B. White House C. 10 Downing Street D. None of these
13	The power to make rules for the transaction of the business of the Government of indian and for the allocation of business among Ministers lies with the	A. Speaker B. Prime Minister C. President D. None of these
14	The Iranian constitution consist of	A. 150 Articles B. 177 Articles C. 190 Articles D. None
15	The power to determine the number of judges in a High Court lies with the	A. Chief justice of India B. President of India C. Prime Minister of India

		D. None of these
16	Which amendment created the National Capital Territory of Delhi?	A. 61st Amendment (1976) B. 69st Amendment(1991) C. 44th Amendment(1978) D. None of these
17	Fundamental liberties in Malaysian constitution are set out in	A. Articles 1 to 10 B. Articles 5 to 10 C. Articles 5 to 13 D. None of these
8	In the election of 1896 the Republicans supported	A. Low tariffs B. The gold standard C. Rural farmers in debt D. unlimited coinage of silver
9	In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?	A. Joseph Chamberlain B. Dike C. Salisbury D. None of these
20	In 1950 the membership of "Rajya Sabha" the Upper House of India was raised upto	A. 220 B. 216 C. 240 D. none of these